
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED 
 
SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (730) 2L 
 

CLOSING DATE 26 September 2019 

AWARDED DATE 13 November 2019 CONTRACT DURATION Thirty-four (34) 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR RENDERING OF A STANDARD CLEANING 
AND HYGIENE SERVICE, FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS, AT THE REGIONAL LAND 
CLAIMS COMMISSION OFFICE, UMHLABA HOUSE, 139 LANGALIBALELE STREET, 
PIETERMARITZBURG, KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 
AWARDED 
AMOUNT 

B-BBEE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT 
START 

CONTRACT 
END 

12/34 
 
M-Jnr and Olewthu Consulting t/a M J O 

 
R691 317.36 

(excluding Vat at 
15%) 

 
       1 

 
13 November 2019 

 
12 November 

2021 


